RAYZOR BEAM 2R™
SKU# RAY536
The new Rayzor Beam 2R™ features the 132W Platinum
2R lamp, 3° sharp narrow beam, 8 facet rotating prism,
super fast 16 bit 3-phase pan/tilt motors, electronic
strobe (1-13 fps) and 0-100% dimming, (13) dichroic
colors including UV, CTO, CTB, plus white, (14) static
gobos including (6) multi-sized beams, flicker free

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
* * pending * * Flight Case For Rayzor Beam 2R™
EWDMXSYSTEM Wireless DMX System (1 Transmitter, 1 Receiver)
EWDMXT Wireless DMX Transmitter
EWDMXR Wireless DMX Receiver
AC5PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
Additional cable lengths available: 50, 100 ft (15.2, 30.5m)
COLORS AND GOBOS